b) Technical Compliance Sheet as per proforma given in ANNEXURE – B 
c) Document proof for pre-qualification criteria, technical details, 

catalogues/brochures, and other technical or commercial terms and 
conditions. 

3. Earnest 
Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

i. An EMD of INR 1,87,000 (Rupees One Lakh Eighty seven Thousand only) 
shall be transferred through NEFT/RTGS to the following bank account on 
or before the bid due date: 

Name: Central Institute of Coir Technology 
Bank: STATE BANK OF INDIA 
Branch: PEENYA 
Account No.: 00000067001812142 
IFSC Code: SBIN0018239